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City Contact Name Email
Cedar Rapids Jeff Wozencraft jwozencraft@cedar-rapids.org
Charles City Steven Diers steven.diers@cityofcharlescity.org
Creston Ethan Standard estandard@crestoniowa.org
Dubuque Alexis Steger asteger@cityofdubuque.org
Jefferson Scott Peterson scottp@cityofjeffersoniowa.org
Knoxville Glenn Lyons glenn@571polson.com
Manning Dawn Meyer dawn@manningia.com
Muscatine Jodi Royal-Goodwin jroyal-goodwin@muscatineiowa.gov
Oskaloosa Shawn Christ schrist@oskaloosaiowa.org
Stanton Jenna Ramsey jramsey@fmtcnet.com
West Des Moines | Christine Gordon christine.gordon@wdm.iowa.gov
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